
702.4

716.5

709.6

1.18 ft

Topography Hillshade - Tract 1

Min:

Max:

Average:

Standard Deviation:

0ft 244ft 487ft

Boundary Center: 39° 53' 29.13,  -93° 27' 24.02

2/19/2026
Range: 14.1

Low HighElevation
Source:

Interval(ft):

USGS 1 meter dem

2

35-59N-23W

Livingston County

Missouri



694.0

719.5

711.3

2.82 ft

Topography Hillshade - Tract 2

Min:

Max:

Average:

Standard Deviation:

0ft 428ft 856ft

Boundary Center: 39° 53' 49.06,  -93° 27' 6.25

2/19/2026
Range: 25.5

Low HighElevation
Source:

Interval(ft):

USGS 1 meter dem

3

26-59N-23W

Livingston County

Missouri


